TEKVONDO
ASOCIJACIJA
SRBIJE

OTVORENI KUP SRBIJE 2024

02.11.2024 - 03.11.2024

Beograd, Serbia

Timski plasman Kadeti A

TEKVONDO
ASOCIJACIJA
SRBIJE

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Klub

Azija[Serbia]
Galeb[Serbia]
Broj 1[Serbia]
Herkules[Serbia]
Sparta[Serbia]
Sampion|[Serbia]
VUKOVI[Serbia]
Vidikovac[Serbia]
Ljubija[Bosnia and Herzegovina]
Olimp[Serbia]
Sabac[Serbia]
Zmaij[Serbia]
Letnjikovac[Serbia]
Pobednik[Serbia]
Koloseum[Serbia]
Omegal[Serbia]
TAS[Serbia]
Feniks[Serbia]

Gitros[Serbia]

Broj Poena
(Razlika rundi | razlika bodova)

269pts (9]40)
200pts (5/37)
177pts (8140)
168pts (2124)
143pts (0-7)
124pts (6/60)
124pts (6]17)
123pts (05)
122pts (0]0)
106pts (-6/-20)
75pts (2-14)
59pts (-1/-20)
54pts (3]-11)
52pts (0]11)
51pts (-1]-11)
51pts (-21-14)
43pts (-1]-6)
26pts (-5/-32)

23pts (-1]13)

03.11.2024 17:55:21



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Asteriks[Serbia]
Imperium|[Serbia]
Novi Becej[Serbia]
Viner[Serbia]
Helios[Serbia]
Alfa Bgd[Serbia]
Favorit[Serbia]
OBELIX[Serbia]
Elit[Serbia]
Kobra[Serbia]

Tekvondo Akademija[Serbia]

23pts (-5/-22)
22pts (017)
22pts (-4]-31)
21pts (-2|-15)
4pts (-5]-18)
Tpts (-21-4)
1pts (-2I-5)
1pts (-2/-8)
1pts (-2]-16)
Opts (0]0)

Opts (0]0)

03.11.2024 17:55:21



